Affiliate Name: South Texas Reining Horse Association

Region: South Central
2023 Membership Roster

Last Name First Name Beginning Date of
Affiliate Membership

Abuzlam Amir 2/2/2023
Abuzlam Ashley 2/2/2023
Andrews Jane 10/27/2023
Archer Steve 3/1/2023
Baker Kaitlyn 2/2/2023
Bell Beverly 6/4/2023
Borders Hannah 21212023
Buckley Dr. Lety 1/17/2023
Buffington Alli 9/5/2023
Burdine Larkin 1/12/2023
Byrne Don 1/1/2023
Byrne Kaylee 1/1/2023
Cannon Chloe 6/2/2023
Cegielski Hollie 1/1/2023
Cervantes Nino 1/5/2023
Cervantes Sebastian 1/5/2023
Chenoweth Daisy 2/2/2023
Clark Jill 1/21/2023
Concarella Lorenzo 3/2/2023
Conrad Brent 7/30/2023
Crain William 1/18/2023
Currie-Gregg  Nancy 2/25/2023
Dangler Emma 1/5/2023
Dasbach Lauren 3/2/2023
David David 1/22/2023
David Jody 1/22/2023
Day Trudy 1/1/2023
del Broccolo Charlotte 9/11/2023
del Broccolo Lorelai 9/11/2023
del Broccolo Susan 9/11/2023
del Valle Trienet 2/2/2023
Depew Eileen 1/1/2023
Dickerson Janis 1/8/2023
Doering Lisa 2/2/2023
Doering Mark 2/2/2023
Doucette Diana 3/2/2023
Duncan Mason 10/2/2023
Flanagan Bridget 3/2/2023
Foster Makayla 2/2/2023
Gardner Darby 2/4/2023
Gary Brynn 5/1/2023
Gatte Gracie 2/2/2023

Gatte Terry 2/2/2023



Giffin
Giles
Githens
Golden
Golden
Gonzales
Goodman
Greenwood
Halling
Hansen
Harper
Harper
Harper
Herzog
Hildebrandt
Kayl
Kelley
Kellogg
Kellogg
King
Kotzur
Lallo
Lambert
Land
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lilley
Lilley
Marmor
Martin
McClain
McFarlane
McFarlane
Mills
Moomaw
Mueller
Osullivan
Penning
Rapp
Ribeiro
Ribeiro
Ribeiro
Roy
Rystrom
Schellhorn
Schultz
Schurig
Seale
Smith
Smith
Sobral
Stevens

Emily
Scott
Ellen

J. Brent
Randy
Juliana
Clayton
Grace
Lenzi
Emmie
Britthey
Colton
Kayleigh
Tanya
Isabella
Anne
Shane
Joslyn
Stephen
Amelia
Jacquline
Riley
Brady
Melissa
Carlye
Matt
Greg
Kristen
Elizabeth
Todd
Sylvia
Julie
Patrick
Pamela
Addie
Ruthie
Catherine
Bethanie
Erin

BJ
Claudivan
Gracie
Anne-Marie
Kimberly
Carolyn
Heidi
Kyle
Karla
Mandi
Sapphire
Isabella
Benjamin

6/5/2023
1/8/2023
2/2/2023
6/26/2023
2/2/2023
3/2/2023
1/3/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
2/2/2023
2/25/2023
1/15/2023
6/4/2023
1/3/2023
1/3/2023
7/10/2023
2/22/2023
1/30/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
10/16/2023
1/1/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
1/1/2023
6/5/203
1/28/2023
1/6/2023
10/9/2023
3/2/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
3/2/2023
2/28/2023
1/30/2023
1/1/2023
3/2/2023
1/1/2023
3/2/2023
1/27/2023
3/2/2023
1/1/2023



Stevens
Stewart
Vazquez
Viesca
Viesca
Weekley
Wilson
Wright

June
Stephanie
Franky
Arath
Fernando
Andrea
Kathy
Eliesa

1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023



